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32 mm,1mm thick Fiberglass Reinforced Cut-off Wheel 

 

Part Nr: 
2615042632

EAN Code: 
8710364007448

1 mm thick. Fiberglass reinforced, for all kinds of material. 

Tips & Tricks: 
With this accessory you can cut-off, groove and trim metals, woods 
and ceramics. You can also trim castings, molded ceramics, cut 
screws and rusted bolts and make slots in screw heads.  
 
Use with Mandrel No. 402.Keep a light touch, it will break under too 
much pressure. We advise to secure objects to a stable surface during 
work. 
 
Please don't forget that : 
* Plastics require very slow speeds because they tend to melt at the 
contact point, 
* If chattering occurs, increase speed. 

Tools for this accessory: 
Multi Tools & Kits 
Cordless Multi Tools & Kits 
Multi Purpose Flex-Shaft Tools & Kits 

Speed settings: 

Measurements: 

  Multi Cordless

soft wood 
hard wood 
plastic 
steel 
aluminum,brass,etc.

5 
5 
2 
2 
4

- 
- 
2 
2 
-

b = 32,0 mm 
c = 1,0 mm
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